
Prayer Timetable

Maghrib 
رب  مغ

Begining Jamaat Begining Jamaat Begining Jamaat Iftari Begining Jamaat
ابتدائی جماعت ابتدائی جماعت ابتدائی جماعت افطاری ابتدائی جماعت

Wed 18-Feb - 5:30 6:15 7:20 12:26 1:15 3:31 4:15 5:25 7:00 7:45
Thu 19-Feb 1 5:23 5:28 5:45 7:17 12:26 3:33 5:27 7:02
Fri 20-Feb 2 5:21 5:26 7:15 12:26 3:34 5:29 7:04
Sat 21-Feb 3 5:19 5:24 5:45 7:13 12:26 1:15 3:36 4:30 5:31 7:06 7:45
Sun 22-Feb 4 5:17 5:22 7:11 12:26 3:38 5:33 7:08
Mon 23-Feb 5 5:15 5:20 7:08 12:25 3:40 5:35 7:10
Tue 24-Feb 6 5:12 5:17 7:06 12:25 3:41 5:37 7:11
Wed 25-Feb 7 5:10 5:15 7:04 12:25 3:43 5:39 7:13
Thu 26-Feb 8 5:08 5:13 7:02 12:25 3:45 5:41 7:15
Fri 27-Feb 9 5:06 5:11 6:59 12:25 3:47 5:43 7:17
Sat 28-Feb 10 5:03 5:08 5:30 6:57 12:25 1:15 3:48 4:30 5:45 7:19 7:45
Sun 01-Mar 11 5:01 5:06 6:55 12:24 3:50 5:48 7:21
Mon 02-Mar 12 4:59 5:04 6:52 12:24 3:51 5:50 7:23
Tue 03-Mar 13 4:56 5:01 6:50 12:24 3:53 5:52 7:25
Wed 04-Mar 14 4:54 4:59 6:48 12:24 3:55 5:54 7:27
Thu 05-Mar 15 4:52 4:57 6:45 12:24 3:56 5:56 7:29
Fri 06-Mar 16 4:49 4:54 6:43 12:23 3:58 5:58 7:31
Sat 07-Mar 17 4:47 4:52 5:15 6:41 12:23 1:15 4:00 4:30 6:00 7:33 8:00
Sun 08-Mar 18 4:45 4:50 6:38 12:23 4:01 6:01 7:35
Mon 09-Mar 19 4:42 4:47 6:36 12:23 4:03 6:03 7:37
Tue 10-Mar 20 4:40 4:45 6:33 12:22 4:04 6:05 7:39
Wed 11-Mar 21 4:37 4:42 6:31 12:22 4:06 6:07 7:41
Thu 12-Mar 22 4:35 4:40 6:29 12:22 4:08 6:09 7:43
Fri 13-Mar 23 4:33 4:38 6:26 12:22 4:09 6:11 7:45
Sat 14-Mar 24 4:30 4:35 5:00 6:24 12:21 1:15 4:11 4:45 6:13 7:47 8:15
Sun 15-Mar 25 4:28 4:33 6:21 12:21 4:12 6:15 7:49
Mon 16-Mar 26 4:25 4:30 6:19 12:21 4:14 6:16 7:51
Tue 17-Mar 27 4:23 4:28 6:17 12:20 4:15 6:18 7:53
Wed 18-Mar 28 4:20 4:25 6:14 12:20 4:17 6:20 7:55
Thu 19-Mar 29 4:18 4:23 6:12 12:20 4:18 6:22 7:57
Fri 20-Mar 30 4:16 4:21 6:09 12:20 4:20 6:24 7:59
Sat 21-Mar - 4:18 5:15 6:07 12:19 1:15 4:21 5:00 6:26 8:01 8:30

T: 01484 540449 00:05
129 Halifax Old Road, Birkby, Huddersfield, HD2 2RP

M: 07818152481 E: info@masjidriza.com W: www.masjidriza.com

ہجری سحری کا 
اختتام �ع طل

Fitrana will be £5.00 per head. It is the duty of the family to make provision for payment to the needy before Eid prayer. If for 
any reason they can not the Fitrana money can be handed in at the Masjid on the 1st or 2nd of Ramadhan. This way we can 

make sure the money reaches the needy before EID

ایام ر�ــــخ تا
Sunrise 

Zohar / Jumma Asar Isha
جمعہ / طہر فجر عصر Dayعشاء Date Hijri Sehri 

End
Fajr

اوقات  نماز
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